DATASHEET / OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
©We reserve the right to change the specification without notice Created: 14.12.2007 TRä / RLi File: 765c0b.doc
MSR 4800W
Multi purpose Power System for Telecom and Industrial Applications
19” SUB-RACK UNITS
Type Modules per rack Power  Mechanics  (w x h x d)
MSR7650  1…6 pcs 800W…4800W  19” (482mm) / 3U (133mm) / 330mm (+handle 40mm)
8876500C Covering plate set for empty module place

Output
Voltage
Voltage
Setting
Range
Max
Output
Current
Current
Limit
Setting
Max
Power
Mechanics
(w x h x d)
ADC7181/24 55-264VAC/78-360VDC 24 VDC 0-36VDC 30 A 0-30A 800W 14TE / 3U / 230mm
ADC7181/36 55-264VAC/78-360VDC 36 VDC 0-54VDC 20 A 0-20A 800W 14TE / 3U / 230mm
ADC7181/48 55-264VAC/78-360VDC 48 VDC 0-72VDC 15 A 0-15A 800W 14TE / 3U / 230mm
ADC7181/72 55-264VAC/78-360VDC 72 VDC 0-108VDC 10 A 0-10A 800W 14TE / 3U / 230mm
ADC7181/96 55-264VAC/78-360VDC 96 VDC 0-144VDC 7.5A 0-7.5A 800W 14TE / 3U / 230mm
     *) Max power 600W at DC input
         Reduced power 55…200VAC or 78…200VDC
   Sales & R&D: Mäkituvantie 3 H, FIN-01510 VANTAA, Tel. +358 9 8362 830, Fax +358 9 8362 8362
Production and Service: Teollisuuskatu 3, FIN-44150 ÄÄNEKOSKI, Tel. +358 14 3396 400, Fax +358 14 3396 410